
PONTIFICAL VISIT OF HIS HOLINESS KAREKIN I, 
SUPREME PATRIARCH AND CATHOLICOS OF ALL ARMENIANS 

ITINERARY 

PROVIDENCE 

TUESDAY, JANUARY 16, 1996 

2:26pm 

4:00pm 

4:20pm 

4:45pm 

5:15pm 

6:15pm 

6:45pm 

7:00pm 

7:30pm 

9:30pm 

Arrive at Logan Airport, Boston 

Arrive at Westin Hotel, Providence 

Retire 

Interview by the local Providence Journal 

Reception 

Retire 

Depart for S~. Peter and Paul Cathedral, Providence 

Hrashapar Service 

Public Reception in Cathedral Hall 

Arrive at Westin Hotel to Retire 

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 17, 1996 

8:00am 

lO:OOam 

12:00 pm 

Depart from Westin Hotel for Sts. Sahag and Mesrob Armenian Church for 
Morning Prayer and Youth Breakfast 

Depart from Sts. Sahag and Mesrob for Worcester 

Depart from Worcester for Boston 


