PONTIFICAL VISIT OF HIS HOLINESS KAREKIN I, SUPREME PATRIARCH AND CATHOLICOS OF ALL ARMENIANS

ITINERARY

PROVIDENCE

TUESDAY, JANUARY 16, 1996

2:26 pm	Arrive at Logan Airport, Boston
4:00 pm	Arrive at Westin Hotel, Providence
4:20 pm	Retire
4:45 pm	Interview by the local Providence Journal
5:15 pm	Reception
6:15 pm	Retire
6:45 pm	Depart for Sts. Peter and Paul Cathedral, Providence
7:00 pm	Hrashapar Service
7:30 pm	Public Reception in Cathedral Hall
9:30 pm	Arrive at Westin Hotel to Retire

WEDNESDAY, JANUARY 17, 1996

8:00 am	Depart from Westin Hotel for Sts. Sahag and Mesrob Armenian Church for Morning Prayer and Youth Breakfast
10:00 am	Depart from Sts. Sahag and Mesrob for Worcester
12:00 pm	Depart from Worcester for Boston